19To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.comSM
®
CAUTION AND WARNING!
Fire and electrical shock may result if
products are used improperly or
installed or used by non-qualified
personnel. See inside back cover for
additional warnings.

Dielectric Strength: 2000V
Lead Wire: 4' long, 16 AWG, silicone
rubber insulated
RUGGED LOW COST FLEXIBLE
HEATING  BLANKETS
Heating Additional
Blanket Size Price
6 x 12" $8
6 x 24" 14
12 x 12" 14
12 x 24" 24
24 x 24" 44
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Dimensions
Volts Watts (inches) Model No. (Without Adhesive) Price Model No. (With Adhesive) Price
120 180 6 x 12 SSHB-612-180-120 $67 SSHB-612-180-120-P $73
240 180 6 x 12 SSHB-612-180-240 67 SSHB-612-180-240-P 73
120 360 6 x 24 SSHB-624-360-120 101 SSHB-624-360-120-P 107
240 360 6 x 24 SSHB-624-360-240 101 SSHB-624-360-240-P 107
120 360 12 x 12 SSHB-1212-360-120 101 SSHB-1212-360-120-P 107
240 360 12 x 12 SSHB-1212-360-240 101 SSHB-1212-360-240-P 107
120 720 12 x 24 SSHB-1224-720-120 175 SSHB-1224-720-120-P 191
240 720 12 x 24 SSHB-1224-720-240 175 SSHB-1224-720-240-P 191
120 1440 24 x 24 SSHB-2424-1440-120 338 SSHB-2424-1440-120-P 372
240 1440 24 x 24 SSHB-2424-1440-240 338 SSHB-2424-1440-240-P 372
* Contact OMEGALUX® for 480V heaters.
Ordering Example: SSHB-612-180-120-P, heater with pressure sensitive adhesive, $73
For conduit bracket and RTV adhesive sealant, order SRL-CB, $33.
SSHB Series